
2023-2024 PGE Advisory Board Meeting Dates

Documents Submission 

Deadline Date

PGE Advisory Board Committee 

Meeting Date

Implementation start date

(block start)

Monday, July 17, 2023 Friday July 28, 2023 Tuesday, August 1, 2023

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 Friday, August 18, 2023 Tuesday, August 29, 2023

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Friday, September 15, 2023 Tuesday, September 26, 2023

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Friday, October 20, 2023 Tuesday, October 24, 2023

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Friday, November 17, 2023 Tuesday, November 21, 2023

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Friday, December 15, 2023 Tuesday, December 19, 2023

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Friday, January 12, 2024 Tuesday, January 16, 2024

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Friday, February 9, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Friday, May 3, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Friday, May 31, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024
updated: April 28, 2023

Please submit signed and completed remediation/probation proposal document to:

Karen Lancey (Registration Coordinator, PGME Office) 

Postgraduate Medical Education 

Room H124, Health Sciences Addition Building

Schulich School of Medicine & Dentistry, Western University

London, ON N6A5C1

mailto:karen.lancey@schulich.uwo.ca

